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2019 NFL Pickem Standings

Sun Mar 1 3:29pm ET

TEAM
| Smell Like Strippers

El Ni&ntilde;o

Bunny Pit

ATM

The Crying Game

The Gipper

The Cheek Swabs

Number Seven

Glassy Wing Sharpshooters

Sculpin Ruin
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PCT
0.453

0.442
0.371
0.270
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



